70
Series 260V and 385V
Application:
260V series fits standard length 6 mm diameter elements.
385V series fits standard length 9.6 mm diameter elements.
Connection Size:
Standard wells fit 1" lap joint flanges. Other sizes also
available. Prices below are for 1" Van Stone Wells. Consult

R  RAISED FACE DIA.
P DIA.
BSPT
CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED
FLANGE SIZE & RATING
AS REQUIRED
U  INSERTION LENGTH55
5
10/2 1
Series 260V and 385V
Dimensions: mm
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Materials & Prices Stem Insertion Shank Bore
Stainless Steel Length Length Diameter Diameter
Model Number 304 316 A U Q B
1-260V-UM50-(*) £74.00 £91.00 100 50 19 6.6
1-260V-UM100-(*) 84.00 113.00 150 100 19 6.6
1-260V-UM200-(*) 99.00 133.00 250 200 19 6.6
1-260V-UM250-(*) 115.00 155.00 300 250 19 6.6
1-260V-UM300-(*) 131.00 176.00 350 300 19 6.6
1-260V-UM400-(*) 146.00 197.00 450 400 19 6.6
1-260V-UM550-(*) 179.00 258.00 600 550 19 6.6
1-385V-UM50-(*) 74.00 91.00 100 50 22 9.8
1-385V-UM100-(*) 84.00 113.00 150 100 22 9.8
1-385V-UM200-(*) 99.00 133.00 250 200 22 9.8
1-385V-UM250-(*) 115.00 155.00 300 250 22 9.8
1-385V-UM300-(*) 131.00 176.00 350 300 22 9.8
1-385V-UM400-(*) 146.00 197.00 450 400 22 9.8
1-385V-UM550-(*) 179.00 258.00 600 550 22 9.8
Pipe Actual Raised
Size dia. Face Dia.
Nominal P R
25.4 mm 33.4 50.8
38 mm 48.3 73
Other Dimensions (mm)
ALL MODELS
AVAILABLE FOR
FAST DELIVERY!
* Specify material type “304SS” for 304 Stainless Steel or “316SS” for 316 Stainless Steel.
Ordering Example: 1-260V-UM250-316SS, 316 SS Van Stone thermowell with 1" pipe OD,
6.6 mm ID, 300 mm stem length, and 250 mm insertion length, £155.
For Assistance in Choosing Head and Well Assemblies,
Contact Sales. These wells are compatible with OMEGATM
NB1 series thermocouple probes (page 56);